


A star of the global Soho House art collection, Damien 
Hirst’s large ‘Shark’ – displayed in the lobby of Soho  
House Berlin – was created on site and sprayed from  
the can directly onto its boards when the House was  
still wrapped in hoarding.  

Elsewhere, the collection includes many Berlin-based and 
German artists, including Claudia Comte, Kimberly Klauss,  
Nicole Wermers, Wolfgang Tillmans, Gert & Uwe Tobias, 
Martin Eder, Jorinde Voigt, Katja Strunz, Matthias Bitzer, 
Thomas Helbig and Christian Jankowski. In 2023, Berlin-
based Italian artist Francesco Gioacchini finished a new 
multi-level stairwell mural that deals with the idea of 
childhood play and universally recognised games.

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Soho House Global Director of Art

Cover artwork (detail) by Damien Hirst 
in Soho House Berlin
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Full list of Collection artists:

Ozlem Altin 
Ebb Bayley 
Gabriele Beveridge 
Matthias Bitzer 
Mauro Bonacina
Rob and Nick Carter 
Claudia Comte 
Ben Cottrell 
Thomas Demand 
Chris Dorland 
Sean Edwards 
Simon Fujiwara 
Cyprien Gaillard 
Francesco Gioacchini 
Douglas Gordon 
Sam Griffin 
Philip Grözinger 
Matthew Hale
Thomas Helbig 
Damien Hirst 
Andreas Hofer 
Kimberly Klauss 
Oliver Laric 
Graham Little 

Francesca Lowe 
Rebekka Macht 
Paul McDevitt
Simon Dybbroe Møller
Karin Apollonia Müller 
David Noonan 
Lea Asja Pagenkemper 
Eddie Peake 
Nathan Peter 
Anselm Reyle
Sebastian Rogler 
Max Ruf 
Dean Sameshima 
Markus Selg 
Jeremy Shaw 
Katja Strunz 
Louise Thomas 
Gert & Uwe Tobias 
Gavin Tremlett 
Steve Viezens 
Sue Webster 
Nicole Wermers 
Claudia Wieser 
Johannes Wohnseifer

Mural by Francesco Gioacchini  
in Soho House Berlin
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Ground floor 
Reception

1. Sue Webster 

Artist

1
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Ground floor 
Reception

2. Damien Hirst 

Artist

2
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1. Johannes Wohnseifer  
2. Sean Edwards 

3 5

4

1 2

Artists

3. Jeremy Shaw
4. Simon Dybbroe Møller  
5. Paul McDevitt

Ground floor 
Cecconi’s
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1. Ben Cottrell  
2. Ozlem Altin  
3. Chris Dorland

Artists

Seventh floor
Lift lobby

1

2

3

4. Rob and Nick Carter
5. Thomas Demand
6. Cyprien Gaillard

4

5

6
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1. Nicole Wermers
Commissioned for  
Soho House Berlin   
by Kate Bryan as part  
of Soho Visionaries, 
powered by Porsche

Artists

Seventh floor
Club

1
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1. Nathan Peter
2. Dean Sameshima
3. Karin Apollonia 
Müller
4 & 5. Christian
Jankowski
6. Oliver Laric

Artists

Seventh floor
Club

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

7. Matthew Hale
8. Claudia Wieser
9. David Noonan
10. Francesca Lowe
11. Sebastian Rogler

9 10 11
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12. Anselm Reyle 13. Nicole Wermers

Artists

Seventh floor
Club

12 13
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Artists

Seventh floor
Club

1. Graham Little
2. Gavin Tremlett
3. Mauro Bonacina
4. Douglas Gordon

5. Katja Strunz 
6. Steve Viezens
7. Matthias Bitzer
8. Louise Thomas
9. Thomas Helbig
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4

5

6

7
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1. Sam Griffin
2. Max Ruf
3. Gabriele Beveridge

Artists

Seventh floor
Restroom corridor

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4. Andreas Hofer
5. Lea Asja
Pagenkemper
6. Markus Selg
7. Philip Grözinger
8. Gert & Uwe Tobias
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1-5. Francesco 
Gioacchini

Artists

Stairwell
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3
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1 & 2. Claudia Comte
3. Simon Fujiwara

4 & 5. Claudia Comte

Artists

Rooftop
Lift lobby and bar

1

2

3

5

4
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6 & 7. Kimberly Klauss

Artists

Rooftop
Lift lobby and bar

6 7



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION SOHO HOUSE BERLIN|

1. Ebb Bayley  
2. Francesco Gioacchini 

3. Rebekka Macht  
4. Karin Apollonia Müller

Artists

Bedrooms
Each room includes one or
more works by these artists

1 32 4
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Salon-style hang in  
Soho House Berlin
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1. Soho Farmhouse
Yinka Ilori 
‘Beacon of Dreams’

‘Working across painting, photography and sculpture,  
the three artists selected for Soho Visionaries may have 
distinct practices, but they all share a commitment  
to rethinking the world around us. At heart they are  
storytellers, and the works they have created as part  
of this initiative will be permanent reminders that art  
allows us to see beyond the expected.’ 
 
The Soho Visionaries series, powered by Porsche, amplified 
the voices of three local artists and members who are  
driving culture forward. Together, Soho House and Porsche 
commissioned new site-specific works displayed at Soho 
Farmhouse, Soho House Barcelona and Soho House Berlin. 
The series is supported by events that celebrate Soho 
House’s creative community, and allow members to  
participate in art workshops and talks around the world.  
 
Kate Bryan
Soho House Global Director of Art
 

1

3

2

2. Soho House Barcelona
Bernat Daviu 
‘Visca la Vida! (Fidel)’

3. Soho House Berlin
Nicole Wermers 
‘Attachments (Digest)’



With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.

Explore the full Soho House Berlin  
art collection at sohohouse.com




